


Greek Breakfast 
Toasted pita, tzatziki, gyro, topped with two 

scrambled eggs and feta cheese. Served with 
breakfast potatoes.    

$14.95 

Two Galaxies Breakfast 
Two pancakes, two eggs,  

two pieces of bacon or sausage 

$13.95

Skillet Breakfast 
American fries topped with diced onions,  
green peppers, ham, and melted cheddar 
cheese topped with two scrambled eggs.  

Served with toast. 

$13.95

Okie Dokie Breakfast 
Two eggs, hash browns, served with toast 

$12.95 

Meat and Eggs 
Your choice of bacon, sausage, ham or gyro 

meat served with two eggs and toast  

$12.95 

Biscuits and Gravy 
Two country biscuits with country sausage 

gravy, topped with two scrambled eggs  

$13.95 

Breakfast Burrito 
Scrambled eggs, cheese, onion, green 

peppers, diced ham, sausage and bacon all 
wrapped in a flour tortilla. Served with a side of 

hash browns, salsa and sour cream.  

$14.95 

Country Fried Steak  Breakfast 
Country steak covered with country gravy, 
served with hash browns, eggs and toast  

$15.95 

Country Hash Burrito 
Hash browns mixed with country sausage,  

topped with two scrambled eggs and cheese, 
then wrapped in a warm flour tortilla topped  

with country gravy and sprinkled  
with cheddar cheese.    

$14.95 

Corned Beef   
Hash Burritos 

Cooked corned beef hash, fluffy scrambled 
eggs, shredded cheddar cheese wrapped  
in a flour tortilla. Served with hash browns  

and a side of salsa. 

$14.95 

Cajun Breakfast 
Hash browns, green peppers, mushrooms and 

onions covered with melted cheese, topped with 
two over-easy eggs then smothered with 

hollandaise sauce sprinkled with Cajun spice  
and served with toast    

$14.95 
Add Cajun sausage for $1.99 

Tex Mex 
Hash browns mixed with spicy Andouille 

sausage, topped with two scrambled eggs & 
cheese then wrapped in a warm flour tortilla 

topped with salsa and sprinkled with cheddar 
cheese served with sour cream     

$14.95 

Minnesota Rancher’s Breakfast 
Country sausage, bacon or ham, two eggs, 

served with hashbrowns and toast.  

$14.95 

Holy Moly Breakfast 
Hash browns topped with onions, green 

peppers, and diced ham, served with  
two eggs and toast 

$14.95 

Oh My Gosh Breakfast 
Hash browns topped with diced bacon, ham, 
and sausage, covered with cheese, served  

with two eggs and toast   

$14.95 

Eggs Benedict 
English muffin topped with your choice of ham, 
sausage, or turkey and poached eggs, covered 

with hollandaise sauce served with hash 
browns 

$14.95 

Steak and Eggs 
Our breakfast steak served with two eggs, hash 

browns, and toast  

$16.95 

Substitute toast for 
fruit or biscuit, $2.00 fruit  $2.75 

two over-easy eggs* then smothered with 

* Hash browns, green peppers, mushrooms and 

scrambled eggs* and feta cheese .Served with 

Two pancakes, two eggs*,  

Two eggs*, hash browns, served with toast 

sausage, topped with two scrambled eggs* & meat served with two eggs*and toast  

Country sausage, bacon or ham, two eggs*, 

two eggs* and toast 

served with hash browns, eggs* and toast  

with two eggs* and toast   

topped with two scrambled eggs* and cheese, 

eggs*, shredded cheddar cheese wrapped  Our breakfast steak served with two eggs*, hash 

* These items are served raw or undercooked

cheese topped with two scrambled eggs*

gravy, topped with two scrambled eggs *

Scrambled eggs*, cheese, onion, green 



Veggie Omelette 
A three egg omelette filled with mushrooms, green 

peppers, onions, tomatoes, broccoli & cheddar 
cheese, served with toast  

$13.95 

Gyro Omelette 
A three egg omelette filled with gyro meat, mushrooms, 
green peppers, onions & cheddar cheese, served with 

cucumber sauce, and toast  

$14.95 

Rodeo Omelette 
A three egg omelette filled with hash browns, sausage 

and cheddar cheese topped with salsa and sour cream. 
Served with toast.  

$14.95 

Chili Omelette 
A three egg omelette filled with swiss cheese covered 

with chili and sprinkled cheddar cheese with a side 
sour cream.  Served with toast.  

$13.95 

For all pancakes and French toast, add two eggs any style for $2.00.  Add bacon or sausage for $2.50. 

French Toast 
Three thick slices dipped in egg batter, served  
with butter & syrup, sprinkled with powdered sugar 

Strawberry French Toast 
Three thick slices, dipped in egg batter  
covered with strawberry topping and  
whipped cream, sprinkled with powdered sugar 

Peanut Butter &  
Jelly French Toast 

French toast stuffed with peanut butter  
and jelly, sprinkled with powdered sugar 

Cinnamon French Toast 
Three thick slices of cinnamon fritter, dipped in 
cinnamon egg batter served with butter & syrup, 
sprinkled with cinnamon and powdered sugar  

Raspberry Fritters French Toast 
Raspberry fritter bread dipped in egg batter 
and topped with whipped cream.  

Malted Waffle 
Served with butter and syrup.  
Add strawberry, blueberry, or chocolate chips 
(Add whipped cream for $1.00)  

Buttermilk Pancakes 
Three fluffy pancakes 

Strawberry Pancakes 
Three fluffy pancakes with strawberry 
topping and whipped cream  

Blueberry Pancakes 
Three fluffy pancakes with blueberries  
inside and topped with whipped cream 

Chocolate Chip Pancakes 
Three fluffy pancakes with chocolate chips 
inside and topped with whipped cream  

Best omelette in the galaxy! Big and fluffy, like no other omelette in town! 
Add hashbrowns or fruit for $2.00 

Galaxie Grand Omelette 
A three egg omelette filled with bacon, ham, sausage, 

mushrooms, green peppers, onions  
and cheddar cheese, served with toast  

$13.95 

Philly Steak & Swiss Omelette 
A three egg omelette filled with Philly steak, 

mushrooms, green peppers, onions and  
Swiss cheese, served with toast.  

$13.95 

Denver Omelette 
A three egg omelette filled with ham, green pepper, 

onion and Cheddar cheese.   
Served with toast.  

$13.95 

Chicken Fajita Omelette 
A three egg omelette filled with diced grilled  

spicy chicken, onion , green peppers , mushrooms 
and cheddar cheese , and side of sour cream,  

served with toast  

$14.95 

Create Your Own Omelette 
Delicious three egg omelette with toast and 

your choice of three ingredients.   

$13.95 

Additional items are 75¢ each.  Ingredients:  ham, 
sausage, bacon, Swiss, cheddar, American, feta, 
mushroom, green pepper, tomato, onion, broccoli 

$10.95 

$12.95 

$13.95 

$12.95 

$12.95 

$10.95 

$10.95 

$12.95 

$12.95 

$12.95 

$12.95

$13.95 

For all pancakes and French toast, add two eggs* any style for $2.00.  Add bacon or sausage for $2.75 

$12.95

Add hashbrowns or fruit for $2.75



Chicken Ranch Wrap 
Crispy chicken, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, 

ranch dressing. Wrapped in a flour tortilla  

$14.95 

Chicken Caesar Wrap 
Crispy chicken, caesar salad, and parmesean 

cheese. Wrapped in a flour tortilla.  

$14.95 

All wraps served with french fries.  
Add waffle fries,  onion rings or salad for $2.00 

Buffalo Chicken Wrap 
Spicy, crispy chicken, lettuce, tomato, cheddar 

cheese and ranch dressing wrapped in a flour tortilla 

$14.95

Gyro Wrap 
Gyro meat, lettuce, tomatoes, feta cheese, cucumber 

sauce, and onions wrapped in a flour tortilla  

$14.95

Basket of Fries 

Breaded Mushrooms 

Breaded Cauliflower 

Chicken Strips 

Chili Cheese Fries 

Onion Rings 

Mozzarella Sticks 

Jumbo Stuffed Tots 

$4.95 

$8.95 

$8.95 

$8.95 

$7.95 

$7.95 

$7.95 

$7.95 

Waffle Fries 

Cheese Curds 

Chicken Wings 
Buffalo or BBQ wings  served with 
blue cheese or ranch dressing 

Fried Pickles 

Appetizers Combo 
Chicken strips, onion rings,  
breaded mushrooms, breaded 
cauliflower, and cheese curds 

$6.95 

$7.95 

$9.95 

$7.95 

$12.95 

Cheese Galaxie 
1/2-lb. cheeseburger 

Bacon Cheese Galaxie 
1/2-lb. Cheeseburger with 
two slices of bacon 

California Galaxie 
1/2-lb. burger with lettuce, 
tomato & mayo  

BBQ-Bacon Cheese Galaxie 
1/2-lb. cheeseburger with three slices 
of bacon topped with BBQ sauce 

Mushroom Swiss Galaxie 
1/2-lb. burger topped with sauteed  
mushrooms smothered with melted 
Swiss cheese 

Juicy Cheesy Galaxie 
1/2-lb. burger stuffed with cheddar  
cheese and topped with more cheese  
(Add jalapenos for $0.50) 

Fried Egg Hamburger 
1/2-lb. burger topped with smoky ham,  
cheese and one fried egg 

Marilyn Burger 
1/2-lb. burger stuffed with blue  cheese  
&  bacon, topped with pepper jack cheese 

Alex Double Decker  
Double burger with cheese,  
lettuce & 1000-Island dressing    

Southwestern Burger  
1/2-lb. burger topped with  
cheese, bacon, and guacamole 

$14.95 

Tony Pepperoni 
1/2-lb. burger stuffed with cheddar 
cheese and pepperoni topped with 
marinara sauce and swiss cheese 

Elvis Burger 
1/2-lb. burger with pickles and mayo,  
topped with chunky peanut butter and 
bacon, and pepperjack cheese 

Cajun Galaxie Burger 
1/2-lb. burger seasoned with Cajun  
spices topped with slices of fresh  
mushrooms and jalapenos  smothered 
with melted pepperjack cheese 

Patty Melt 
1/2-lb. burger topped with fried onion  
and Swiss cheese, served on dark rye bread 

Big Daddy 
1/2-lb. burger topped with hashbrowns,   
a fried egg, bacon and American cheese 

$14.95 

$15.95 

$14.95 

$14.95 

$15.95 
$14.95 

$12.95 

$13.95 

$14.95 

$12.95 

$14.95 

$14.95 

$15.95 

$14.95 

All burgers are 100% pure 
fresh beef and served with 

french fries. Add waffle fries, 
onion rings or salad for $2.00 

1/2-lb. *cheeseburger 

1/2-lb. *Cheeseburger with 

1/2-lb. *burger with lettuce, 

1/2-lb. *cheeseburger with three slices 

1/2-lb.* burger topped with sauteed  

1/2-lb. *burger stuffed with cheddar  

1/2-lb.* burger topped with smoky ham,  

1/2-lb. *burger stuffed with blue  cheese  

Double *burger with cheese,  

1/2-lb.* burger topped with  

1/2-lb.* burger stuffed with cheddar 

1/2-lb. *burger with pickles and mayo,  

1/2-lb. *burger seasoned with Cajun  

1/2-lb. *burger topped with fried onion  

1/2-lb. *burger topped with hashbrowns,   

french fries or waffle fries, sub
onion rings or salad for $2.50

or waffle fries, Sub onion rings or salad for $2.75 



Salads are served with garlic bread & your choice of salad dressing:  blue cheese, ranch, 
French, Greek, 1000-island, honey mustard, Italian, raspberry vinaigrette, or balsamic. 

Club Salad 
Bacon, tomatoes, turkey,  
cheddar cheese, and croutons 

Taco Salad (Chicken or Beef) 
Black Olives, tomatoes, onions, 
sour cream  and salsa in our 
homemade taco shell  

Greek Salad 
Fresh romaine lettuce, tomatoes,   
kalamata olives, feta cheese, onion, 
pepperoncini & Greek dressing  

      Add gyro meat for $2.00  
      Add grilled chicken for $2.00 

All sandwiches are served with french fries. Add waffle fries, onion rings or salad for $2.00 

Tuna Melt 
Tuna salad with American cheese, 
and sliced  tomato and lettuce  

Reuben or Rachel Sandwich 
Corned beef or turkey grilled  
with sauerkraut and Swiss cheese 
on rye bread.   

Bar-B-Que Chicken 
     Bacon Galaxie 
Chicken breast covered with 
American cheese, smoked bacon, 
tomato and BBQ sauce  

Grilled Cheese 
American and Swiss cheese 
grilled together for that  
classic taste 

Grilled Ham & Cheese 
American cheese grilled 
with ham on rye bread.  

Falafel Pita Sandwich 
Fried patty of chickpeas mixed with 
spices and  vegetables, tomato, 
onion, lettuce and tzatziki sauce. 
Served open face on pita bread 

Turkey Clubhouse 
Turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato &  
mayolayered on three slices of toast. 

Chicken Grill 
Grilled chicken breast topped with 
Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato & mayo 
served on grilled bread  

Philly Steak Sandwich 
Original philly steak, sauteed green 
peppers, onions, mushrooms, mayo, 
and melted Swiss cheese.  
Served on a hoagie bun.  

B.L.T.
Crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo 

Gyro Sandwich 
Thin slices of gyro meat, lettuce, onion, 
and tomato topped with cucumber 
sauce served open face on pita bread. 

French Dip 
Black angus roast beef and Swiss 
cheese on a  hoagie bun.  
Served with Au Jus. 

Fish Filet Sandwich 
Breaded Cod filet topped with lettuce, 
served with tartar sauce. 

$13.95 

$13.95 

$13.95 

$12.95 

$13.95 

$13.95 

$13.95 

$12.95 

$13.95 

$13.95 

$10.95  
(Add bacon 

for $1.50) 

$12.95 

$13.95 

Soup And Salad Combo 
Garden salad and a cup of the 
soup of the day  

Chef  Salad 
Ham, turkey, tomatoes, onions,   
green peppers, diced hard boiled 
eggs, croutons, and cheddar cheese 

Chicken Caesar Salad 
Parmesan cheese, croutons,  
and basil Caesar dressing served with 
garlic toast     (Add chicken for $1.99) 

Buffalo Chicken Salad 
Tomatoes, crumbled blue cheese,  
topped with buffalo chicken tenders 

$9.95 

$14.95 

$13.95  

$13.95   

Soup of  the Day 
Cup  $4.95  Bowl  $5.75 

$13.95 

$13.95 

$12.95 

All sandwiches are served with french fries or waffle fries,Substitute onion rings or salad for $2.75 

for $2.50) 

4 .95 $1

4$1

Cup  $5.95  Bowl  $6.75 

10.95

$13



All pastas include a caesar or garden salad and garlic toast. 

 Fettuccine Alfredo 
Homestyle creamy alfredo sauce 

$12.95 

Add chicken for $1.95  
Add jumbo shrimp for $2.95  

Make it Greek with gyro meat, 
tomatoes and onions: $2.95  

 Spaghetti  
and Meatballs 
A classic dish with 
the best of all meat 

sauces  

$12.95 

Fried Chicken 
Four pieces of battered chicken,  

with your choice of French fries or  
mashed potato. Served with biscuits. 

$14.95 

Chicken Strips 
Battered chicken strips, honey mustard 

dipping sauce and your choice of  
French fries or mashed potato.  

Served with biscuits. 

$13.95 

Fish & Chips 
Three pieces of fried battered cod, 

tartar sauce, and your choice of  
French fries or mashed potato.  

Served with biscuits.  

$14.95 

Jumbo Shrimp 
Nine golden fried shrimp, with your choice 

of French fries or mashed potato.  
Served with biscuits. 

$15.95 

Home Style Meatloaf 
Homemade meatloaf and mashed potatoes 
topped with gravy. Includes your choice of  

Caesar or garden salad. 

$14.95 

Hot Beef 
Served with mashed potatoes and  

covered with gravy. Includes your choice of 
Caesar or garden salad. 

$14.95 

Hot Turkey 
Served with mashed potatoes  

and covered with gravy. Includes your 
choice of Caesar or garden salad.  

$14.95 



Sausage, ham, or bacon 

Toast, English muffin or biscuits 

English muffin with peanut butter 

Hash browns or American fries  

Hash browns with onions  

Hash browns with cheese  

Hash browns with onions & cheese 

$3.75 

$2.75 

$3.00 

$4.50 

$4.95 

$5.25 

$6.25 

$6.95 

$4.25 

$5.25 

$3.25 

$0.50 

Note: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.  

All Kids Meals  
include a 

beverage. 

 

All  
Kids Meals 
are $7.95  

One Pancake, One Meat, One Egg 

Mickey Mouse Pancakes 
     Served with whipped cream 
     and chocolate chips  

French Toast  

Grilled Cheese with Fries  

Macaroni & Cheese with Fries 

Mozzerella Sticks with Fries  

Chicken Strips with Fries  

Hamburger with Fries 

Our Famous Malts & Shakes 
chocolate, strawberry, vanilla,  
chocolate banana, mocha,  
strawberry banana, chocolate & 
peanut butter, caramel, Oreo  

Floats 
root beer, Coca-Cola or orange float 

Juice 
orange, V8, apple,  
cranberry, or tomato.  
No refills.  

Milk (2% or chocolate)  

Aquafina water 

Iced Tea (unsweetened) 

Coffee 

Hot Cocoa 

Hot Tea 

Hot Chai 

Fountain Drinks 
  

$3.95 

$6.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$2.95 

$1.50 

$3.25 

$3.25 

$2.95 

$3.95 

$4.75 

Old fashioned Hot Oatmeal  

Cup of  fresh fruit  

Bowl of  fresh fruit  

One pancake or French toast 

Sour cream, salsa,  
     or peanut butter 

Mashed potatoes  

One egg 

$3.95 

$2.25 

 Ice Cream 
Cones 

Chocolate, vanilla, 
or strawberry  

$3.75 

Pepsi-diet pepsi-Mountain dew-
Dr.pepper-mug-zero-Lemonade-
sierra mist

$3.25 



Valley Diner


