SERVING BREAKFAST & LUNCH DAILY





Substitute toast for fruit \$2.75



Cajun Breakfast

Hash browns, green peppers, mushrooms and onions covered with melted cheese, topped with two over-easy eggs* then smothered with hollandaise sauce sprinkled with Cajun spice and served with toast

> \$14.95 Add Cajun sausage for \$1.99





Hash browns mixed with spicy Andouille sausage, topped with two scrambled eggs* & cheese then wrapped in a warm flour tortilla topped with salsa and sprinkled with cheddar cheese served with sour cream

\$14.95

Minnesota Rancher's Breakfast

Country sausage, bacon or ham, two eggs*, served with hashbrowns and toast.

\$14.95

Holy Moly Breakfast

Hash browns topped with onions, green peppers, and diced ham, served with two eggs* and toast \$14.95



Oh My Gosh Breakfast

Hash browns topped with diced bacon, ham, and sausage, covered with cheese, served with two eggs* and toast

\$14.95

Eggs Benedict

English muffin topped with your choice of ham, sausage, or turkey and poached eggs, covered with hollandaise sauce served with hash browns

\$14.95

Steak and Eggs

Our breakfast steak served with two eggs*, hash browns, and toast

\$16.95

* These items are served raw or undercooked



Greek Breakfast

Toasted pita, tzatziki, gyro, topped with two scrambled eggs* and feta cheese .Served with breakfast potatoes.

\$14.95

Two Galaxies Breakfast

Two pancakes, two eggs*, two pieces of bacon or sausage \$13.95

Skillet Breakfast

American fries topped with diced onions, green peppers, ham, and melted cheddar cheese topped with two scrambled eggs* Served with toast.

\$13.95

Okie Dokie Breakfast

Two eggs*, hash browns, served with toast \$12.95

Meat and Eggs

Your choice of bacon, sausage, ham or gyro meat served with two eggs*and toast \$12.95

Biscuits and Gravy

Two country biscuits with country sausage gravy, topped with two scrambled eggs \$13.95

Breakfast Burrito

Scrambled eggs*, cheese, onion, green peppers, diced ham, sausage and bacon all wrapped in a flour tortilla. Served with a side of hash browns, salsa and sour cream.

\$14.95

Country Fried Steak Breakfast

Country steak covered with country gravy, served with hash browns, eggs* and toast \$15.95



Country Hash Burrito

Hash browns mixed with country sausage, topped with two scrambled eggs* and cheese, then wrapped in a warm flour tortilla topped with country gravy and sprinkled with cheddar cheese.

\$14.95



Corned Beef Hash Burritos

Cooked corned beef hash, fluffy scrambled eggs*, shredded cheddar cheese wrapped in a flour tortilla. Served with hash browns and a side of salsa.

\$14.95

Pancakes, Waffles & French Toast

For all pancakes and French toast, add two eggs* any style for \$2.00. Add bacon or sausage for \$2.75

French Toast

\$10.95

\$12.95

\$10.95

Three thick slices dipped in egg batter, served with butter & syrup, sprinkled with powdered sugar

Strawberry French Toast

Served with butter and syrup.
Add strawberry, blueberry, or chocolate chips
(Add whipped cream for \$1.00)

Three thick slices, dipped in egg batter covered with strawberry topping and whipped cream, sprinkled with powdered sugar

Buttermilk Pancakes

\$10.95

Three fluffy pancakes

Malted Waffle

Strawberry Pancakes \$12.95

Three fluffy pancakes with strawberry topping and whipped cream

Blueberry Pancakes \$12.95

Three fluffy pancakes with blueberries inside and topped with whipped cream

Chocolate Chip Pancakes \$12.95

Three fluffy pancakes with chocolate chips inside and topped with whipped cream

VII.

Peanut Butter & Jelly French Toast

French toast stuffed with peanut butter and jelly, sprinkled with powdered sugar

VID

Cinnamon French Toast

\$12.95

\$13.95

Three thick slices of cinnamon fritter, dipped in cinnamon egg batter served with butter & syrup, sprinkled with cinnamon and powdered sugar

Raspberry Fritters French Toast \$13.95

Raspberry fritter bread dipped in egg batter and topped with whipped cream.

Emelettes

Best omelette in the galaxy! Big and fluffy, like no other omelette in town!

Add hashbrowns or fruit for \$2.75

Veggie Omelette

A three egg omelette filled with mushrooms, green peppers, onions, tomatoes, broccoli & cheddar cheese, served with toast

\$13.95



Gyro Omelette

A three egg omelette filled with gyro meat, mushrooms, green peppers, onions & cheddar cheese, served with cucumber sauce, and toast

\$14.95





Rodeo Omelette

A three egg omelette filled with hash browns, sausage and cheddar cheese topped with salsa and sour cream.

Served with toast.

\$14.95

Chili Omelette

A three egg omelette filled with swiss cheese covered with chili and sprinkled cheddar cheese with a side sour cream. Served with toast.

\$13.95

Galaxie Grand Omelette

A three egg omelette filled with bacon, ham, sausage, mushrooms, green peppers, onions and cheddar cheese, served with toast

\$13.95

Philly Steak & Swiss Omelette

A three egg omelette filled with Philly steak, mushrooms, green peppers, onions and Swiss cheese, served with toast.

\$13.95

Denver Omelette

A three egg omelette filled with ham, green pepper, onion and Cheddar cheese. Served with toast.

\$13.95

Chicken Fajita Omelette

A three egg omelette filled with diced grilled spicy chicken, onion , green peppers , mushrooms and cheddar cheese , and side of sour cream, served with toast

\$14.95

Create Your Own Omelette

Delicious three egg omelette with toast and your choice of three ingredients.

\$13.95

Additional items are 75¢ each. Ingredients: ham, sausage, bacon, Swiss, cheddar, American, feta, mushroom, green pepper, tomato, onion, broccoli

Appetizers

Basket of Fries	U	U \$4.95	Waffle Fries	\$6.95
Breaded Mushrooms		\$8.95	Cheese Curds	\$7.95
Breaded Cauliflower		\$8.95	Chicken Wings	\$9.95
Chicken Strips		\$8.95	Buffalo or BBQ wings served with blue cheese or ranch dressing	
Chili Cheese Fries		\$7.95	Fried Pickles	\$7.95
Onion Rings		\$7.95	Appetizers Combo	\$12.95
Mozzarella Sticks		\$7.95	Chicken strips, onion rings,	Ψ12.00
Jumbo Stuffed Tots		\$7.95	breaded mushrooms, breaded cauliflower, and cheese curds	

All burgers are 100% pure fresh beef and served with french fries or waffle fries, sub onion rings or salad for \$2.50

Buzgezs

Cheese Galaxie	\$12.95	Southwestern Burger
1/2-lb. *cheeseburger		1/2-lb.* burger topped with
Bacon Cheese Galaxie	\$13.95	cheese, bacon, and guacamole
1/2-lb. *Cheeseburger with		\$14.95
two slices of bacon		Tony Pepperoni
California Galaxie	\$12.95	1/2-lb.* burger stuffed with cheddar
1/2-lb. *burger with lettuce, tomato & mayo		cheese and pepperoni topped with marinara sauce and swiss cheese
BBQ-Bacon Cheese Galaxie	\$14.95	
1/2-lb. *cheeseburger with three slices of bacon topped with BBQ sauce		
Mushroom Swiss Galaxie	\$14.95	
1/2-lb.* burger topped with sauteed mushrooms smothered with melted		
Swiss cheese		Elvis Burger
Juicy Cheesy Galaxie	\$14.95	1/2-lb. *burger with pickles and mayo,

1/2-lb. *burger stuffed with cheddar cheese and topped with more cheese (Add jalapenos for \$0.50) Fried Egg Hamburger

\$15.95 1/2-lb.* burger topped with smoky ham, cheese and one fried egg

Marilyn Burger \$14.95 1/2-lb. *burger stuffed with blue cheese

& bacon, topped with pepper jack cheese Alex Double Decl \$14.95

Double *burger with cheese, lettuce & 1000-Island dressing

\$15.95

\$14.95

\$14.95

topped with chunky peanut butter and bacon, and pepperjack cheese

Cajun Galaxie Burger 1/2-lb. *burger seasoned with Cajun spices topped with slices of fresh

mushrooms and jalapenos smothered with melted pepperjack cheese

Patty Melt \$14.95

1/2-lb. *burger topped with fried onion and Swiss cheese, served on dark rye bread

Big Daddy \$15.95

1/2-lb. *burger topped with hashbrowns, a fried egg, bacon and American cheese



4040

All wraps served with french fries.

or waffle fries, Sub onion rings or salad for \$2.75

Chicken Ranch Wrap

Crispy chicken, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, ranch dressing. Wrapped in a flour tortilla \$14.95

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Crispy chicken, caesar salad, and parmesean cheese. Wrapped in a flour tortilla.

\$14.95

Buffalo Chicken Wrap

Spicy, crispy chicken, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese and ranch dressing wrapped in a flour tortilla \$14.95

Gyro Wrap

Gyro meat, lettuce, tomatoes, feta cheese, cucumber sauce, and onions wrapped in a flour tortilla

\$14.95

Bandwiches

All sandwiches are served with french fries or waffle fries, Substitute onion rings or salad for \$2.75

Turkey Clubhouse Turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayolayered on three slices of toast.	\$13.95	Tuna Melt Tuna salad with American cheese, and sliced tomato and lettuce	\$12.95
Chicken Grill Grilled chicken breast topped with Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato & mayo served on grilled bread	\$13.95	Reuben or Rachel Sandwich Corned beef or turkey grilled with sauerkraut and Swiss cheese on rye bread.	\$13.95
Philly Steak Sandwich Original philly steak, sauteed green peppers, onions, mushrooms, mayo, and melted Swiss cheese. Served on a hoagie bun.	\$1 4.95	Bar-B-Que Chicken Bacon Galaxie Chicken breast covered with American cheese, smoked bacon, tomato and BBQ sauce	\$13.95
B.L.T. Crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo	\$12.95	Grilled Cheese	\$10.95
Gyro Sandwich Thin slices of gyro meat, lettuce, onion,	American and Swiss cheese \$14.95 grilled together for that classic taste		(Add bacon for \$2.50)
and tomato topped with cucumber sauce served open face on pita bread.		Grilled Ham & Cheese American cheese grilled	\$12.95
French Dip	\$13.95	with ham on rye bread.	
Black angus roast beef and Swiss cheese on a hoagie bun. Served with Au Jus.		Falafel Pita Sandwich Fried patty of chickpeas mixed with spices and vegetables, tomato,	\$13.95
Fish Filet Sandwich Breaded Cod filet topped with lettuce, served with tartar sauce.	\$13.95	onion, lettuce and tzatziki sauce. Served open face on pita bread	



Salads are served with garlic bread & your choice of salad dressing: blue cheese, ranch, French, Greek, 1000-island, honey mustard, Italian, raspberry vinaigrette, or balsamic.

10.95

\$14.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

Soup of the Day

Cup \$5.95 Bowl \$6.75

Sou	p An	d Sa	lad	Com	bo

Garden salad and a cup of the soup of the day

Chef Salad

Ham, turkey, tomatoes, onions, green peppers, diced hard boiled eggs, croutons, and cheddar cheese

Chicken Caesar Salad

Parmesan cheese, croutons, and basil Caesar dressing served with garlic toast (Add chicken for \$1.99)

Buffalo Chicken Salad

Tomatoes, crumbled blue cheese, topped with buffalo chicken tenders

Club Salad

\$13.95

Bacon, tomatoes, turkey, cheddar cheese, and croutons

Taco Salad (Chicken or Beef) \$13.95

Black Olives, tomatoes, onions, sour cream and salsa in our homemade taco shell

Greek Salad

\$12.95

Fresh romaine lettuce, tomatoes, kalamata olives, feta cheese, onion, pepperoncini & Greek dressing

Add gyro meat for \$2.00 Add grilled chicken for \$2.00





SPECIALTIES

Fried Chicken

Four pieces of battered chicken, with your choice of French fries or mashed potato. Served with biscuits.

\$14.95

Chicken Strips

Battered chicken strips, honey mustard dipping sauce and your choice of French fries or mashed potato.
Served with biscuits.

\$13.95

Fish & Chips

Three pieces of fried battered cod, tartar sauce, and your choice of French fries or mashed potato.

Served with biscuits.

\$14.95

Jumbo Shrimp

Nine golden fried shrimp, with your choice of French fries or mashed potato.

Served with biscuits.

\$15.95

Home Style Meatloaf

Homemade meatloaf and mashed potatoes topped with gravy. Includes your choice of Caesar or garden salad.

\$14.95

Hot Beef

Served with mashed potatoes and covered with gravy. Includes your choice of Caesar or garden salad.

\$14.95

Hot Turkey

Served with mashed potatoes and covered with gravy. Includes your choice of Caesar or garden salad.

\$14.95







Pasta

All pastas include a caesar or garden salad and garlic toast.

Fettuccine Alfredo

Homestyle creamy alfredo sauce \$12.95

Add chicken for \$1.95 Add jumbo shrimp for \$2.95 Make it Greek with gyro meat, tomatoes and onions: \$2.95



Spaghetti and Meatballs

A classic dish with the best of all meat sauces \$12.95

lee Ezeam Beverages

Our Famous Malts & Shakes chocolate, strawberry, vanilla, chocolate banana, mocha, strawberry banana, chocolate & peanut butter, caramel, Oreo	\$6.95	Milk (2% or chocolate) Aquafina water Iced Tea (unsweetened Coffee
Floats root beer, Coca-Cola or orange float	\$3.95	Hot Cocoa Hot Tea
Juice orange, V8, apple,	\$3.95	Hot Chai
cranberry, or tomato. No refills.		Fountain Drinks Pepsi-diet pepsi-Mountain de

Milk (2% or chocolate)	\$3.95
Aquafina water	\$1.50
Iced Tea (unsweetened)	\$2.95
Coffee	\$3.25
Hot Cocoa	\$3.95
Hot Tea	\$3.25
Hot Chai	\$4.75
Fountain Drinks	\$3.25

Pepsi-diet pepsi-Mountain dew-Dr.pepper-mug-zero-Lemonadesierra mist

Note: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Sausage, ham, or bacon	\$3.75	Old fashioned Hot Oatmeal	\$6.95
Toast, English muffin or biscuits	\$2.75	Cup of fresh fruit	\$4.25
English muffin with peanut butter	\$3.00	Bowl of fresh fruit	\$5.25
Hash browns or American fries	\$4.50	One pancake or French toast	\$3.25
Hash browns with onions	\$4.95	Sour cream, salsa,	\$0.50
Hash browns with cheese	\$5.25	or peanut butter	
Hash browns with onions & cheese	\$6.25	Mashed potatoes	\$3.95
		One egg	\$2.25

All **Kids Meals** are \$7.95

> **All Kids Meals** include a beverage.

One Pancake, One Meat, One Egg

Mickey Mouse Pancakes

Served with whipped cream and chocolate chips

French Toast

Grilled Cheese with Fries

Macaroni & Cheese with Fries

Mozzerella Sticks with Fries

Chicken Strips with Fries

Hamburger with Fries



Ice Cream Cones

Chocolate, vanilla, or strawberry \$3.75

